Desoldering Wick 2.8 mm x 7,5 m

Product specifications CHEMWIKMB:

Number of products in package

1 pcs

511412810 196333||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton

Package contents

Quantity
1

1

100

350

400

L x

150 mm
20 mm
275 mm
600 mm
410 mm

ChemWik
CHEM-WIK MB
5412810196333

W x

165 mm
260 mm
195 mm
600 mm
400 mm

‘4
SIZE 10:0°
10-25L
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H (mm)
25 mm
150 mm
400 mm
790 mm
570 mm

Weight
L7 g
L7 g
L4420 g

14860 g
20004 g
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